" 314 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat SC e time 6 2:03.536 17:18:45.687 12 2:06.203 17:31:35.946
1 2:05.745 17:08:26.457 7 2:03.839 17:20:49.526 13 2:06.530 17:33:42.476
2 2:00.290 17:10:26.747 8 2:03.922 17:22:53.448
3 2:00.633 17:12:27.380 9 2:03.924 17:24:57372  Po.6-#20 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto , 1,33 007
4 2:00.437 17:14:27.817 10 2:04.488 17:27:01.860 1 2:11.569 17:08:35.805
5 500,601 17-16:28.418 1 2:04.881 17:29:06.741 2 2:05.832 17:10:41.637
6 2:00.578 17:18:28.996 12 2:12.112 17:31:18.853 3 2:06.674 17:12:48.311
7 2:00.250 17:20:29.246 13 2:04.493 17:33:23.346 4 2:05.91> 17:14:54.226
8 2:00.183 17:22:29.429 > 2:05.362 17:16:59.588
5 500,449 172429878  PO-4-#25 GAWRYLUK A. - Fiat SC Abarth 0 70> 6 2:05.482 17:19:05.070
10 2:00.751 17:26:30.629 1 2:12.268 17:08:34.802 7 2:06.482 17:21:11.552
1 2:00.331 A —— 2 2:05.804 17:10:40.606 8 2:05.533 17:23:17.085
1 2:00.467 17:30:31.427 3 2:06.408 17:12:47.014 9 2:04.761 17:25:21.846
13 201,086 e —— 4 2:04.477 17:14:51.491 10 2:05.701 17:27:27.547
5 2:04.186 17:16:55.677 11 2:05.898 17:29:33.445
Po. 2-# 14 CIESIGEKA M. - Fiat SC Abarth ggflﬁg 6 2:03.913 17:18:59.590 12 2:06.177 17:31:39.622
1 2:08.271 17:08:29.879 7 2:03.996 17:21:03.586 13 2:05.898 17:33:45.520
2 2:00.960 17:10:30.839 8 2:03.835 17:23:07.421
3 2:00.589 17:12:31.428 9 2:04.050 17:25:11.471  Po.7 - #24 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat CC +137.756
4 2:00.514 17:14:31.942 10 2:04.039 17:27:15.510 1 2:09.839 17:08:34.372
5 2:00.451 17:16:32.393 1 2:03.969 17:29:19.479 2 2:05.826 17:10:40.198
. 2:00.856 17:18:33.249 12 2:04.304 17:31:23.783 3 2:07.170 17:12:47.368
7 2:00.849 17:20:34.098 13 2:03.512 17:33:27.295 4 2:05.023 17:14:52.391
g 500,648 172234746 5 2:05.075 17:16:57.466
9 2:00.482 17:24:35.228  Po.5- #18 SPLAWSKI S. - Kia Picanto + 1:8?.';2; 6 2:05.148 17:19:02.614
10 500716 17:26:35.944 1 2:13.724 17:08:37.309 7 2:04.800 17:21:07.414
1 200,657 17:28:36.601 2 2:05.048 17:10:42.357 8 2:04.915 17:23:12.329
" 201122 S — 3 2:06.292 17:12:48.649 9 2:04.859 17:25:17.188
13 5:02.953 17:32:40.676 4 2:06.119 17:14:54.768 10 2:07.017 17:27:24.205
5 2:05.049 17:16:59.817 11 2:09.612 17:29:33.817
Po. 3 - # 22 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat SC . ggfgggt 6 2:05.731 17:19:05.548 12 2:19.799 17:31:53.616
1 2:07.244 17:08:30.160 7 2:05.553 17:21:11.101 13 2:16.653 17:34:10.269
2 2:02.305 17:10:32.465 8 2:04.114 17:23:15.215
3 2:02.785 17:12:35.250 9 2:04.771 17:25:19.986
4 2:03.060 17:14:38.310 10 2:04.771 17:27:24.757
5 2:03.841 17:16:42.151 1 2:04.986 17:29:29.743

Fastest lap: 2:00.183
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314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 569 LAWSKI P. - Fiat 500 + 190139 g s SRR _
1 . 17:08:39.201 7 2:06.936 17:21:37.130  Po. 13 - # 547 MIKRUT D. - Fiat 500 e
2 2:08.648 17:10:47.939 8 2:10.214 17:23:47.344 1 2:30.325 17:08:56.686
3 2:07.488 17:12:55.427 9 2:09.533 17:25:56.877 2 2:11.428 17:11:08.114
4 2:08.000 17:15:03.427 10 2:08.442 17:28:05.319 3 2:09.747 17:13:17.861
5 2:07.530 17:1710.957 1 2:08.343 17:30:13.662 4 2:10.547 17:15:28.408
6 2:07.969 17:19:18.926 12 2:08.907 17:32:22.569 5 2:09.928 17:17:38.336
7 2:07.453 17:21:26.379 13 2:08.243 17:34:30.812 6 2:11.099 17:19:49.435
8 2:07.502 17:23:33.881 / 2:10.769 17:22:00.204
9 2:07.722 17:25:41603 ~Po-11-#511 ANTCZAK L. - Fiat 500 T1lap 8 2:10392 17:24:10.59%
10 2:07.416 17:27:49.019 1 2:18.476 17:08:45.431 9 2:10.104 17:26:20.700
1 2:07.508 17:29:56.527 2 2:10.253 17:10:55.684 10 2:09.426 17:28:30.126
1 5:07.570 17:32:04.097 3 2:10.783 17:13:06.467 11 2:10.988 17:30:41.114
13 2:07.536 17:34:11.633 4 2:10.720 17:15:17.187 12 2:09.253 17:32:50.367
5 2:10.546 17:17:27.733
Po.9 - # 513 BIERNAT T. - Fiat 500 R 6 2:10.382 17:19:38115  Po. 14 - # 21 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift |1 o5
1 218,031 17:08:43.756 7 2:10.443 17:21:48.558 1 2:08.800 17:08:30.715
2 2:09.333 17:10:53.089 8 2:16.796 17:24:05.354 2 2:01.868 17:10:32.583
3 2:09.030 17:13:02.119 9 2:10.900 17:26:16.254 3 2:00.770 17:12:33.353
4 2:08.603 17:15:10.722 10 2:11.536 17:28:27.790 4 2:00.885 17:14:34.238
5 2:08.768 17:17:19.490 11 2:10.173 17:30:37.963 5 2:00.918 17:16:35.156
6 2:08.644 17:19:28.134 12 2:09.856 17:32:47.819 6 2:01.481 17:18:36.637
7 2:08.473 17:21:36.607 7 2:01.861 17:20:38.498
8 2:10.549 17347156  Po- 12 - # 555 ADASZEWSKI B. - Fiat 500 R 8 2:02.684 17:22:41.182
5 2:09.287 17:25:56.443 1 2:26.308 17:08:52.197 9 2:03.351 17:24:44.533
10 5.08.460 17:28:04.903 2 2:10.667 17:11:02.864 10 2:02.820 17:26:47.353
1 2:08.429 17:30:13.332 3 2:08.723 17:13:11.587 11 2:04.531 17:28:51.884
1 2:08.431 17:32:21.763 4 2:09.805 17:15:21.392 12 4:06.021 17:32:57.905
13 5.08.468 17:34:30.231 5 2:09.077 17:17:30.469
6 2:08.824 17:19:39.293
Po. 10 - # 506 DZIWOK D. - Fiat 500 4198200 7 2:09.522 17:21:48.815
1 2:18.851 17:08:44.333 8 2:20.916 17:24:09.731
2 2:10.461 17:10:54.794 9 2:10.108 17:26:19.839
3 2:09.425 17:13:04.219 10 2:09.015 17:28:28.854
4 2:08.837 17:15:13.056 1 2:09.970 17:30:38.824
5 2:08.870 17:17:21.926 12 2:09.148 17:32:47.972

Fastest lap: 2:00.183
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3i4 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 2 DN1,DN2,DN5 Trofeo - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 599 SZYDEOWSKI-BAJERLEIN D. - |,y (o1
1 2:23.551 17:08:50.941
2 2:20.633 17:11:20.574
3 2:13.047 17:13:33.621
4 2:24.581 17:15:58.202
5 3:25.056 17:19:23.258
6 2:12.081 17:21:35.339
7 2:11.631 17:23:46.970
8 2:14.224 17:26:01.194
9 2:12.148 17:28:13.342
10 2:12.201 17:30:25.543
1 2:15.087 17:32:40.630
Po. 16 - # 19 BRODNICKI A. - Kia Picanto f;i:;;t
1 2:19.861 17:08:44.176
2 2:32.204 17:11:16.380
3 4:24.839 17:15:41.219
4 2:08.343 17:17:49.562
5 2:07.341 17:19:56.903
6 2:07.044 17:22:03.947
7 2:07.095 17:24:11.042
8 2:06.227 17:26:17.269
9 2:07.433 17:28:24.702
10 2:08.894 17:30:33.596
11 2:09.269 17:32:42.865
Po. 18 - # 501 GAWKOWSKI R. - Fiat 500 i Pt
1 2:17.640 17:08:43.872
2 2:10.753 17:10:54.625
3 2:09.424 17:13:04.049
4 2:08.793 17:15:12.842
5 2:08.925 17:17:21.767
6 2:08.416 17:19:30.183

Fastest lap: 2:00.183
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